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4th Annual LLU Workshop Attendees- August 6-8, 2018 

Status of August 1, 2018 

(+) in person, (-) on Zoom 

 

ORGANIZERS 

(+) Reinhard Schulte, MD, MS rschulte@llu.edu – Professor Division of Biomedical 

Engineering at LLU – in person 

(+) Yair Censor, PhD yacens@gmail.com, yair@math.haifa.ac.il  – Professor Department of 

Mathematics, University of Haifa, Israel – in person 

 

LLU 

Vladimir Bashkirov vbashkirov@llu.edu – in person 

 

UCL 

(-) Charles-Antoine Collins Fekete cacfek@gmail.com  –  Zoom 

   

CREATIS  

(-) Simon Rit simon.rit@creatis.insa-lyon.fr – Researcher – Zoom 

(-) Nils Krah nils.krah@creatis.insa-lyon.fr – Postdoc – Zoom.  

 

UCSF 

(+) Bruce Faddegon Bruce.Faddegon@ucsf.edu – Professor Department of Med Physics – in 

person 
(+) Jose Ramos-Mendez Jose.RamosMendez@ucsf.edu – Researcher – in person 

(+) Naoki Dominguez, graduate student in physics from Puebla, Mexico –   in person 

 

NIU 

(+) George Coutrakon, PhD gcoutrakon@niu.edu – Professor Department of Physics –  in 

person 
(+) Nicholas Karonis, PhD karonis@niu.edu, Professor Department of Computer Science –   in 

person 

(-) Christina Sarosiek, BS csarosiek@gmail.com  NIU PhD graduate student of Physics- Zoom 

 

CSUSB/BAYLOR 

(+) Ernesto Gomez, PhD ernesto@csusb.edu – Professor Department of Computer Science 

California State University San Bernardino – in person 

(+) Keith Schubert, PhD Keith_Schubert@baylor.edu Professor, Computer Science Baylor 

University – in person 

(+) Blake Schultze MS Blake_Schultze@baylor.edu PhD graduate student from Baylor 

University Computer Science – in person 

(-) Paniz Karbasi, PhD  Paniz_Karbasi@baylor.edu recent graduate from Baylor University -  

Zoom.   
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MGH AND COLLABORATING UNIVERSITIES 

(+) Bram Gorissen, PhD b.l.gorissen@tilburguniversity.edu – Researcher optimization theory, 

Center and Faculty of Economics and Business Administration, Tilburg University, Netherlands 

-  in person 

(-) Hsiao-Ming Lu, PhD hmlu@mgh.harvard.edu – Associate Professor, Director of Clinical 

Physics, Department of Radiation Oncology, MGH, Boston. 

 (-) Zoltan Perko, PhD Z.Perko@tudelft.nl – Researcher Department of Radiation Science & 

Technology, University of Delft, Netherlands – Zoom 

 

PROTON VDA 

(+) Fritz DeJongh, PhD, fritz.dejongh@protonvda.com – Founder ProtonVDA  – in person 

(+) Ethan DeJongh, BS ethan.dejongh@protonvda.com – Employee, Program Developer, 

ProtonVDA – in person 

 

OXFORD UNIVERSITY, UK 

(+) Mark Brooke, BS mark.brooke@oncology.ox.ac.uk – PhD graduate student in physics – in 

person 
 

UCLA 

(+) howard heaton, BS howard.wayne.heaton@gmail.com – PhD graduate student in 

mathematics – in person 

(-) Deanna Needell, PhD deanna@math.ucla.edu – Professor Department of Mathematics  – 

Zoom on Tuesday 
 

UCSC 

(+) Robert Johnson, PhD, rjohnson@ucsc.edu – Professor Department of Physics – in person 

 

UNIVERSITY OF BERGEN, NORWAY 

(+) Pierluigi Piersimoni, PhD pierluigi.piersimoni@gmail.com – Researcher Department of 

Physics and Technology – in person 

(+) Helge Pettersen, PhD helge.e.s.pettersen@gmail.com  –  in person 

(-) Jarle R Sølie, MS jarle.soelie@gmail.com  – PhD graduate student in physics – Zoom 

 

INSTITUTE OF NUCLEAR PHYSICS, KRAKÓW, POLAND 

(+) Antoni Ruciński, PhD antoni.rucinski@ifj.edu.pl  – Medical Physics Researcher, Proton 

Therapy Centre Kraków – in person 

(-) Magdalena Garbacz, MS magdalena.garbacz@student.uw.edu.pl – PhD, graduate student in 

physics – Zoom 

 

UNIVERSITAETS KRANKENHAUS EPPENDORF (UKE), GERMANY 

(+) Elisabetta Gargioni, PhD e.gargioni@uke.de – Researcher Department of Medical Physics  

in person 
 

CHULABHORN ROYAL ACADEMY, BANGKOK, THAILAND 

Thiansin Liamsuwan, PhD thiansin.lia@pccms.ac.th – Medical Physics Researcher at HRH 

Princess Chulabhorn College of Medical Science – Zoom  

mailto:b.l.gorissen@tilburguniversity.edu
mailto:hmlu@mgh.harvard.edu
mailto:Z.Perko@tudelft.nl
mailto:fritz.dejongh@protonvda.com
mailto:ethan.dejongh@protonvda.com
mailto:mark.brooke@oncology.ox.ac.uk
mailto:howard.wayne.heaton@gmail.com
mailto:deanna@math.ucla.edu
mailto:rjohnson@ucsc.edu
mailto:pierluigi.piersimoni@gmail.com
mailto:helge.e.s.pettersen@gmail.com
mailto:jarle.soelie@gmail.com
mailto:antoni.rucinski@ifj.edu.pl
mailto:magdalena.garbacz@student.uw.edu.pl
mailto:e.gargioni@uke.de
mailto:thiansin.lia@pccms.ac.th


4th Annual LLU Workshop Loma Linda, California August 6-8, 2018 

3 

 

 

OTHER 

(+) Stuart Rowland, PhD swr.jsnark@gmail.com  – , former computer scientist from City 

University New York (CUNY) –    in person 

(+) Brien Grant, BS, begrant3631@gmail.com – recent college graduate in Appl. Mathematics 

from La Sierra University – in person 

(+) Jamie Milligan, PhD milliganjamie00@gmail.com - Scientist Radiation Chemistry – in 

person (Wednesday only) 

(+) Andriy Zatserklyaniy, PhD zatserkl@gmail.com – Detector Physicist, formerly UCSC, in 

person (Wednesday only) 

 

Pre-workshop – Friday, August 3rd 

LMU 

(-) Guillaume Landry, PhD G.Landry@physik.uni-muenchen.de – Researcher Department of 

Experimental Medical Physics – Zoom  

(-) George Dedes, PhD G.Dedes@physik.uni-muenchen.de – Researcher Department of 

Experimental Medical Physics –  Zoom  

(-) Jannis Dickmann, MS Jannis.Dickmann@physik.uni-muenchen.de – PhD student Medical 

Physics, Zoom  
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